10.00

10.04

10.08
10.12
10.16
10.20
10.24
10.28
10.32
10.36
10.40
10.44
10.48
10.52
10.56
11.00
11.04
11.08
11.12
11.16
11.20

11.40
11.44

11.48
11.52
11.56

Tawnydun Tierney

Dylan3

Laburnum Sailor
Chicken

Crossowen Papanui
Aiden

Frank

Lonsdales B Bow
D\'Artagnan

Becky 3

Brownhill Storm
Conkerberry
Ballina Miracle
Pinkie Pie

Pilgrim

Golden Mayson
Devonhayes Pyrite
Storm West Star
Jimmy
Ballymarkham No Doubt
Burfield Moon God

Pilgrim

Roswat Jacob
Walk in the Park
Fanta Fox
Festival Bound

Wymondham College

Saint Felix School

Aylsham High School
Debenham High School
Langley School

Langley School

Norwich

Norwich

Norwich

Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Ringsfield Church of England Primary School
Saint Felix School

Soham Village College
Soham Village College
Soham Village College
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

St Felix
Norwich

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich



12.00
12.04
12.08
12.12
12.16
12.20
12.24

12.28
12.32
12.36
12.40
12.44
12.48
12.52
12.56
1.00

1.20
1.24
1.28
1.32
1.36
1.40
1.44

1.48
1.52
1.56

Frank

Lands on Impulse
Lonsdales B Bow
D\'Artagnan
Oliver Twist
Becky 3

Conkerberry
Colourkade State of the
Nation

Golden Mayson

Ballyerk Willow

Storm West Star
Ballymarkham No Doubt
Burfield Moon God

Irish Dancer IV

Jimmy

Tawnydun Tierney

Cassidy B

Destinya€™s Daughter
Tregaron Gold
Kinnegads Lightning
Walk in the Park
Lands on Impulse

Roswat Jacob

Colourkade State of the
Nation

Bescaby
Oliver Twist

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls

Norwich High School for Girls
Soham Village College
Soham Village College
Soham Village College
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Wymondham College

Langley School
Langley School
Langley School
Langley School
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls



2.00
2.04
2.08

2.12
2.16

Compslan Zeus
2.20

2.24
2.28

2.42
2.46
2.50
2.54
2.58
3.02

3.06

3.10 Kinnegards
Lightening
3.14

3.18
3.22
3.26

Killusty Boolagh Betty
Monroe Lad
Heritage Juno

Irish Dancer IV

Leo
Just Paddington
Heritage Jupiter

Just Paddington
Heritage Juno

Killusty Boolagh Betty
Bescaby

Cassidy B

Destiny’s Daughter
Tregaron Gold

Monroe Lad
Izzietop
Compslan Zeus

Leo

Norwich High School for Girls
Woodbridge Schooll
Woodbridge Schooll
Woodbridge Schooll

Woodbridge School2
Woodbridge School2
Woodbridge School2

Woodbridge Indiv
Woodbridge Indiv

Norwich High School for Girls
Norwich High School for Girls
Langley School

Langley School

Langley School

Woodbridge Schooll
Woodbridge Schooll
Woodbridge School 1
Woodbridge School 1



