10.00	Tawnydun Tierney	Wymondham College
10.04	Dylan3	Saint Felix School
10.08	Laburnum Sailor	Aylsham High School
10.12	Chicken	Debenham High School
10.16	Crossowen Papanu	i Langley School
10.20	Aiden	Langley School
10.24	Frank	Norwich
10.28	Lonsdales B Bow	Norwich
10.32	D\'Artagnan	Norwich
10.36	Becky 3	Norwich High School for Girls
10.40	Brownhill Storm	Norwich High School for Girls
10.44	Conkerberry	Norwich High School for Girls
10.48	Ballina Miracle	Norwich High School for Girls
10.52	Pinkie Pie	Ringsfield Church of England Primary School
10.56	Pilgrim	Saint Felix School
11.00	Golden Mayson	Soham Village College
11.04	Devonhayes Pyrite	Soham Village College
11.08	Storm West Star	Soham Village College
11.12	Jimmy	Woodbridge School
11.16	Ballymarkham No [Doubt Woodbridge School
11.20	Burfield Moon God	Woodbridge School

11.40	Pilgrim	St Felix
11.44	Roswat Jacob	Norwich
11.48	Walk in the Park	Norwich
11.52	Fanta Fox	Norwich
11.56	Festival Bound	Norwich

42.00		
12.00	Frank	Norwich
12.04	Lands on Impulse	Norwich
12.08	Lonsdales B Bow	Norwich
12.12	D\'Artagnan	Norwich
12.16	Oliver Twist	Norwich High School for Girls
12.20	Becky 3	Norwich High School for Girls
12.24	Conkerberry	Norwich High School for Girls
	Colourkade State of the	
12.28	Nation	Norwich High School for Girls
12.32	Golden Mayson	Soham Village College
12.36	Ballyerk Willow	Soham Village College
12.40	Storm West Star	Soham Village College
12.44	Ballymarkham No Doubt	Woodbridge School
12.48	Burfield Moon God	Woodbridge School
12.52	Irish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School
12.56	Jimmy	Woodbridge School
1.00	Tawnydun Tierney	Wymondham College

1.20	Cassidy B	Langley School
1.24	Destiny's Daughter	Langley School
1.28	Tregaron Gold	Langley School
1.32	Kinnegads Lightning	Langley School
1.36	Walk in the Park	Norwich
1.40	Lands on Impulse	Norwich
1.44	Roswat Jacob Colourkade State of the	Norwich
1.48	Nation	Norwich High School for Girls
1.52	Bescaby	Norwich High School for Girls
1.56	Oliver Twist	Norwich High School for Girls

2.00	Killusty Boolagh Betty	Norwich High School for Girls
2.04	Monroe Lad	Woodbridge School1
2.08	Heritage Juno	Woodbridge School1
2.12	Irish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School1
2.16		
Compslan Zeus		
2.20	Leo	Woodbridge School2
2.24	Just Paddington	Woodbridge School2
2.28	Heritage Jupiter	Woodbridge School2

2.42	Just Paddington	Woodbridge Indiv
2.46	Heritage Juno	Woodbridge Indiv
2.50	Killusty Boolagh Betty	Norwich High School for Girls
2.54	Bescaby	Norwich High School for Girls
2.58	Cassidy B	Langley School
3.02	Destiny's Daughter	Langley School
3.06	Tregaron Gold	Langley School
3.10 Kinnegards		
Lightening		
3.14	Monroe Lad	Woodbridge School1
3.18	Izzietop	Woodbridge School1
3.22	Compslan Zeus	Woodbridge School 1
3.26	Leo	Woodbridge School 1